

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021013569\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021013569)

PR Number : 1021013569

Total Price : IDR 500,060

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013569.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K12A05004	Raskam 5"	20.000	PC	18.07.2023	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	500,060

Purpose:

[10] Stock for supplies produksi

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2023-07-04 13:46:52

Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2023-07-04
14:50:09

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2023-07-05
11:41:34

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad
Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2023-07-05
16:18:42

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021013595\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021013595)

PR Number : 1021013595

Total Price : IDR 100,012

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013595.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K12A05004	Raskam 5"	4.000	PC	20.07.2023	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	100,012

Purpose:

[10] Stock for cleaning oiling process & gutter area

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2023-07-06 11:33:19

Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2023-07-06
17:33:23

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2023-07-06
18:25:35

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2023-07-07
05:55:00

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021013261\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021013261)

PR Number : 1021013261

Total Price : **IDR 3,200,000**

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013261.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013261.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10	K		Aki Yuasa Pafecta N200 12V 200AH 190H52	2	PC	31.07.2023	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	3,200,000

Purpose:

[10] For Generator Set Battery (Utiliies)

GL: 523073

CC: 2011-10000

Dibuat Oleh,
91709(Robby M)
2023-04-12 16:26:36

Checked by,
90156(Mochamad
Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2023-04-13
08:22:58

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2023-04-18
13:03:59

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad
Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2023-04-18
16:08:13



PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

NO : 492R / PNWR / DSL / XII / 2021

Jakarta, 17/12/2021

Kepada Yth,

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Attn : Bp. Arfandi

No. Fax :-

PENAWARAN HARGA

Dengan Hormat,

Sesuai dengan permintaan Bapak / Ibu, Bersama ini kami tawarkan penawaran harganya sbb :

No	NAMA BARANG	QTY	Satuan	Harga Satuan	Jumlah
1	ARMATURE BOSCH GWS 7-100	2	pcs	275.000	550.000
2	PISTON DEMOLITION HAMMER GSH 5X BOSCH	2	pcs		-
3	REGULATOR LAS OXYGEN MORRIS	1	pcs	625.000	625.000
4	REGULATOR GAS PROPANE MORRIS	1	pcs	625.000	625.000
5	STANG CUTTING TORCH MORRIS	1	pcs	1.140.000	1.140.000
6	RASKAM 5" BRAND WORKMAN	24	pcs	25.000	600.000
GRAND TOTAL					3.540.000

Demikianlah penawaran harga dari kami, Konfirmasi order Bapak / Ibu sangat kami harapkan.

Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya saya ucapkan terima kasih.

NOTE : Garansi dari toko apabila barang rusak saat diterima.

Harga belum termasuk PPN 10%

DSL

RETNO



PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

NO : 019RI / PNWR / DSL / V / 2023

Jakarta, 24/05/2023

Kepada Yth,

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Attn : Bp. Diki

No. Fax :-

PENAWARAN HARGA

Dengan Hormat,

Sesuai dengan permintaan Bapak / Ibu, Bersama ini kami tawarkan penawaran harganya sbb :

No	NAMA BARANG	QTY	Satuan	Harga Satuan	Jumlah
1	Pulse Meter Autonics MP5W-49, indent 6-8 minggu	1	UNIT	2.017.500	2.017.500
2	Limit Switch OMRON V-156-1C25,	10	UNIT	-	-
3	Tape : Electrical Tape, Nitto,	15	PCS	11.500	172.500
4	Accu 12V 200Ah Yuasa Type: N200,	2	PCS	3.696.000	7.392.000
5	Lampu TL5 Essential 28 Watt, Philips,	10	PCS	52.000	520.000
6	Sensor IFM O5H500,	4	PCS	-	-
GRAND TOTAL					10.102.000

Demikianlah penawaran harga dari kami, Konfirmasi order Bapak / Ibu sangat kami harapkan.
Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya saya ucapkan terima kasih.

NOTE : Garansi dari toko apabila barang rusak saat diterima.

Harga belum termasuk PPN 11%

: Harga sewaktu waktu dapat berubah

: Stock berjalan

 PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

RITA

Subject: Re: Permintaan Penawaran harga Cahaya Teknik 290622

From: Sinar Harapan <sinarharapan88@yahoo.com>

Date: 29/06/2022, 10:07

To: Diki Setiadi <dikisetia@scg.com>

Mohon dibuatkan penawaran harga untuk item barang sbb:

1. Stainless Clamp 3", Qty: 20Pcs harga 7.000/pc
2. Raskam 5" Brand WorkMan, Qty: 24Pcs harga 28.000/PC
3. Seal Tape 1/2" Onda, Qty: 15pcs HARGA 5.000/PC
5. Tape : Electrical Tape, Nitto, Qty: 15Pcs HARGA 9.000/PC
6. Tape : Paper Tape 1", Qty: 15Pcs HARGA 5.000/ROLL
7. PENCIL STONE, Qty: 24Pcs HARGA 25.000/PACK

TQ

Pada Rabu, 29 Juni 2022 09.49.09 WIB, Diki Setiadi <dikisetia@scg.com> menulis:

Dear Ibu Aisyah

Mohon dibuatkan penawaran harga untuk item barang sbb:

1. Stainless Clamp 3", Qty: 20Pcs
2. Raskam 5" Brand WorkMan, Qty: 24Pcs
3. Seal Tape 1/2" Onda, Qty: 15pcs
5. Tape : Electrical Tape, Nitto, Qty: 15Pcs
6. Tape : Paper Tape 1", Qty: 15Pcs
7. PENCIL STONE, Qty: 24Pcs

Thank you.

Best Regards

Diki S

Purchasing Dept.

PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Surya Cipta City Of Industry, Karawang, Indonesia

HP : [+6281380082577](tel:+6281380082577)

P: [+62 267 8610361-2-3](tel:+622678610361-2-3)

F: [+62 267 8610360](tel:+622678610360)

This e-mail contains legally protected intellectual property right and confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, please immediately delete this e-mail from your system and notify the sender. Any unauthorized usage of this e-mail may be subject to available legal proceeding. This e-mail may contain personal opinion of the author or information that does not relate to the business of The Siam Cement Plc., its affiliates and associates ("SCG") for which SCG shall not be liable. It is advisable that all e-mails be scanned by reliable virus protection software. SCG bears no responsibility for any damage possibly incurred by this e-mail.

PT Raja Listrik Indonesia
 Ruko Golden Boulevard Blok C No.18
 BSD City
 Tangerang Selatan, Banten 15322
 Indonesia

Invoicing address:

SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA PT
 Surya Cipta City Of Industry
 Jl.Surya Tekno Kav. I-T1-3 Kutamekar - Ciampel
 Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361
 Indonesia
 ☎ 0267-8610361/2/3
 📠 0267-8610360

Shipping address:

SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA PT
 Surya Cipta City Of Industry
 Jl.Surya Tekno Kav. I-T1-3 Kutamekar - Ciampel
 Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361
 Indonesia

Nama Kontak :
 Mr. Diki

Jabatan Kontak :
 Purchasing

Email Kontak :
 dikisetia@scg.com

Telepon Kontak :
 081380082577

QUOTATION # SO/2023/01133

Quotation Date:
 06/06/2023 14:09:19

Expiration Date:
 09/06/2023

Sales:
 Putri Dwi Trisnaning 081578544811
 putri.trisnaning@rajalistrik.co.id

Payment Terms:
 30 Net Days

Incoterms:
 DDP

No.	Description	Delivery	Quantity	Unit Price	Price
1.	PULSE METER MP5W-49 AUTONICS	INDENT 7-10 WEEKS	1 UNIT	2,250,000.00	Rp 2,250,000.00
2.	V-156-1C25 LIMIT SWITCH OMRON	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	10 UNIT	55,000.00	Rp 550,000.00
3.	ELECTRICAL TAPE NITTO	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	15 PCS	13,000.00	Rp 195,000.00
4.	ACCU BASAH YUASA N200 12V ACCU BASAH YUASA N200 12V	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	2 PCS	4,600,000.00	Rp 9,200,000.00
5.	LAMP TL5 ESSENTIAL 28 WATT PHILIPS	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	10 PCS	50,000.00	Rp 500,000.00
6.	Sensor IFM O5H500	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	4 PCS	4,400,000.00	Rp 17,600,000.00

Note's:

- *Price Quoted with IDR Currency
- *Base on Euro/USD Currency, if Rate Up to 5% Will be Follow the rate
- *Cancellation PO/WO/SPK, 50% payment will be charge from the total PO
- *Payment should be full amount
- *For a minimum order purchase of 1,000,000
 Goods will be sent according to the courier schedule
 or can be sent via expedition, the cost is borne by the customer
- *Due to Covid-19, delivery might vary at the time of order**

Subtotal	Rp 30,295,000.00
Taxes	Rp 3,332,450.00
Total	Rp 33,627,450.00

Compliments, comments and suggestions please contact or WA :
 MOD(Manager On Duty) +62811 170 822
 E-mail : hm.teknik@yahoo.com
 Operational hours : Mon-Fri, 08:00am - 17:00pm (Jakarta Time)